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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 25th October, 1937, to mid-day on the 28th October, 1937.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

Aden ...
New Zealand
Finland
Netherlands
France
Syria ...
Switzerland
Portugal
Yugoslavia
United States of America . . .
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of"
the Exports of Bullion
and Specie registered
from mid-day on the
25th October, 1937, to
mid-day on the 28th
October, 1937.

h>

GOLD.

Bullion.• ..
Unrefined, in

dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£
_

—
—
—
—__
—
—
—
460,143

460,143

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£___
—
22,744

303,725
—

14,200

—100,292
60,091

158

501,210

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£__

——
—

1,500
26 7^0*",/ jv

—

——~

28,250

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

——
—
11,500

i,935

—
—~

. 13435

•

Total of
Gold.

£

—
22,744

303,725
13,000
26 7^0*'*•'*/ O
16,135

100,292
520,234

158

1,003,038

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£___

——
—

—

—
——
—~

—

Refined.

£

—
—

—11,520

—1,244

26,840
1,301

.40,905

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

~

—

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

f,
3 7IO,/J.W

15,389

—

—

—
. —

— 105

19,204

Total of
Silver.

£
3 7IOj,/-*-w

15,389

—
11,520

—
1,244

26,840

1,406

60,109

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£
,̂710j,/ ̂ v

15,389
22,744

303,725
24,520
26,7^0"^j)i jw

16,135
1,244

100,292
547,074

1,564

1,063,147
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
28th October, 1937.

W. HENDERSON, Controller. ,-S1
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