## Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 25th October, 1937, to mid-day on the 28th October, 1937.

	Gold.					Silver.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam ( <i>i.e.</i> , lumps), bar and bars.	ars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
AdenNew ZealandFinlandNetherlandsFranceSyriaSwitzerlandPortugalYugoslaviaUnited States of AmericaOther Countries		£ 	£  	£ 	£ 22,744 303,725 13,000 26,750 16,135 — 100,292 520,234 158		£ 	£ 	£ 3,710 15,389 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	£ 3,710 15,389 — 11,520 — 1,244 — 26,840 1,406	£ 3,710 15,389 22,744 303,725 24,520 26,750 16,135 1,244 100,292 547,074 1,564
Total Declared Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 25th October, 1937, to mid-day on the 28th October, 1937.	460,143 5	501,210	28,250	13,435	1,003,038	—	. 40,905	—	19,204	60,109	1,063,147

## EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 28th October, 1937.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 29 OCTOBER, 1937

67,53